（三 ）年级 （5 ）月（ 30）日 作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	课题：语文园地
1背诵古诗《大林寺桃花》。
2用自己的话转述别人的话。
	课题：语文园地
1背诵古诗《大林寺桃花》。
2用自己的话转述别人的话。
	课题：语文园地
1背诵古诗《大林寺桃花》。
2用自己的话转述别人的话。
	课题：语文园地
1背诵古诗《大林寺桃花》。
2用自己的话转述别人的话。
	课题：语文园地
1背诵古诗《大林寺桃花》。
2用自己的话转述别人的话。

	预计
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟

	数
学
	练习册87-88
	练习册87-88
	练习册87-88
	练习册87-88
	练习册87-88

	预计
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟

	英
语
	1、读P46-49一遍
2、绿P57
	1、读P46-49一遍
2、绿P57
	1、读P46-49一遍
2、绿P57
	1、读P46-49一遍
2、绿P57
	1、读P46-49一遍
2、绿P57

	预计
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟

	语数英
总计
	30分钟
	30分钟
	30分钟
	30分钟
	30分钟

	体育与
健身
	乒乓球对墙弹球
	乒乓球对墙弹球
	乒乓球对墙弹球
	乒乓球对墙弹球
	乒乓球对墙弹球

	预计
	8-10分钟
	8-10分钟
	8-10分钟
	8-10分钟
	8-10分钟



